***Employee Gross Earnings***
2014 Calendar Year - City Council

This report includes earnings of an additional pay period. This equates to 27 pay periods instead of the traditional 26 pay periods per year. The additional pay period occurs every 11 years.
Overtime Pay

Emp Name

BRIC, GARY
FRUTOS, BOBBY
GABEL, EMILY
GORDON, DAVID
TALAMANTES, JESS

Job Name

CTY COUNCIL
CTY COUNCIL
CTY COUNCIL
CTY COUNCIL
CTY COUNCIL

Department

CL:CITY COUNCIL DPT
CL:CITY COUNCIL DPT
CL:CITY COUNCIL DPT
CL:CITY COUNCIL DPT
CL:CITY COUNCIL DPT

Base Pay
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13,396.05
13,396.05
13,396.05
13,396.05
13,396.05

v nnunvnn

Other Pay and Cash Benefits
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8,383.79
8,383.79

10,799.98
11,999.87

Gross Pay

$
$
$
$
$

21,779.84
21,779.84
13,396.05
24,196.03
25,395.93



