Employee Gross Earnings

2014 Calendar Year - City Council

This report includes earnings of an additional pay period. This equates to 27 pay periods instead of the traditional 26 pay periods per year. The additional pay period occurs every 11 years.

Emp Name	Job Name	Department	Base Pay		Overtime Pay		Other Pay and Cash Benefits		Gross Pay	
BRIC, GARY	CTY COUNCIL	CL:CITY COUNCIL DPT	\$	13,396.05	\$	-	\$	8,383.79	\$	21,779.84
FRUTOS, BOBBY	CTY COUNCIL	CL:CITY COUNCIL DPT	\$	13,396.05	\$	-	\$	8,383.79	\$	21,779.84
GABEL, EMILY	CTY COUNCIL	CL:CITY COUNCIL DPT	\$	13,396.05	\$	-	\$	-	\$	13,396.05
GORDON, DAVID	CTY COUNCIL	CL:CITY COUNCIL DPT	\$	13,396.05	\$	-	\$	10,799.98	\$	24,196.03
TALAMANTES, JESS	CTY COUNCIL	CL:CITY COUNCIL DPT	\$	13,396.05	\$	-	\$	11,999.87	\$	25,395.93